B.—7a.

40

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

796
797
798
799

800
801

802
803

804
805
806

807

808
809
810
811
812
813
814

815

816
817
818
819

820
821
822

823
824
825
826
827
828
829

830
831
832
833
834

835
836
837

838
839

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
RoaD8, ETC.—continued.
Wellington Road District—continued.

Pohue to Titiokura Saddle

Tongoio Lagoon (deviation), (£1 for
£1), (on account of £2,000)

Waikaremoana = Accommodation.-
house Road

Wairoa to Gisborne, via Mdrere
(Sandhills), (£1 for £1)
Wairoa River Bridge (Frasertown)
Wairoa River Bridge (Te Reinga
Falls), (on account of £3,500)
Wairoa to Putere (Cricklewood
deviation)

Waitara to Pohukura (access to
5.G.R. No. 37)

Aorangi (Mangatahi Settlement) ...

Brow Road (extension)

Esk River Bridge (£1 for £1) (on
account of £1,000)

Havelock North to Waimarama (£1
for £1)

Hawea

Knight Road (Argyll) .

Mahora and Raureka Settlements

Mangaohane

Mangaohane Stream Bridge

Mangatahi Settlement

Maraekakaho Stream Bridge (Ma-
ngatahi Road)

Maraekakaho Stream Bridge (upper
CroRsing)

Mason Road

Puketitiri to Hot Springs

Puketitiri to Pakaututu Block .

Run No. 11, Kaweka Survey Dis-
trict (access)

Tukituk: River Bridge (£1 for £2)

Kaikora Stream Bridge .

Maharakeke Stream Bridge

Mangapurakau Stream Bridge ..

Onga Onga River Bridge (£1 for £l)

Piripiri Block

Ruahine

Tamaki No. 1 to Law Road

Tamaki River Road

Tangarewal River Bridge and ap-
proaches (£1 for £1)

Te Kouka (£1 for £1)

Waipawamate

Kawhatau River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Makino Gorge Bridge

Mangawharariki Bridge and
proaches (£1 for £1)

Potaka

Rangitikei Bridge (Omatane)

Rangitikei River Bridge (Taoroa),
(£1 for £1), (on account of
£1,250)

Apiti Main South (£100, £1 for i,l)

Cliff Road (£1 for £1)

a.p -

Wairoa and
Hawke’s Bay
‘Wairoa

Hawke’s Bay
“Waipawa
Hawke’s Bay

”
Waipawa
Waipukurau
and Waipawa
Dannevirke
Waipawa
Dannevirke
Waipawa
Dannevirke

Waipawa
Rangi,‘;»ikei
Kiwitea
Rangitikei

b

2

Kiwitea

”

1909--10.

500
1,000
"150
100

4,000
500

50
100
150
- 950
* 100
300

200 |

100

- 100
400
225
380
600
300

- 225

100
300

150
500

100

" 950
295
1,200

570
450
9250

100
950
1,250
150
600

60
2,350
250

200
250




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

