Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1909-10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		æ	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
= 0.0	Wellington Road District—continued.	107 · 1		
796	Pohue to Titiokura Saddle	Wairoa and	5 00	
797	Tongoio Lagoon (deviation), (£1 for	Hawke's Bay Wairoa	1,000	
101	£1), (on account of £2,000)	vi anoa	1,000	
798	Waikaremoana Accommodation-	,,	150	
	house Road			
799	Warroa to Gisborne, via Morere	,,	100	
000	(Sandhills), (£1 for £1)		40000	
800 801	Wairoa River Bridge (Frasertown) Wairoa River Bridge (Te Reinga	,,	4,000 500	
001	Falls), (on account of £3,500)	,,	300	
802	Wairoa to Putere (Cricklewood	,,	50	
	deviation)	, "		
803	Waitara to Pohukura (access to	, ,,	100	
00:	S.G.R. No. 37)	TT 1 . T		
804	Aorangi (Mangatahi Settlement)	Hawke's Bay	150	
805 806	Brow Road (extension) Esk River Bridge (£1 for £1), (on	Waipawa Hawke's Bay	250 100	
300	account of £1,000)	Hawke 8 Day	100	
807	Havelock North to Waimarama (£1		30 0	
	for £1)	**		
808	Hawea	,,	20 0	
809	Knight Road (Argyll)	,,	100	
810	Mahora and Raureka Settlements	**	100	ļ
$\frac{811}{812}$	Mangaohane Stream Bridge	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 400 \\ 225 \end{array}$	
813	Mangatahi Settlement	"	380	
814	Maraekakaho Stream Bridge (Ma-	;,	600	
	ngatahi Road)	"		1.0
815	Maraekakaho Stream Bridge (upper	,,	300	
010	crossing)		00.7	
816 817	Mason Road Puketitiri to Hot Springs	"	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
818	Puketitiri to Pakaututu Block	,,	300	
819	Run No. 11, Kaweka Survey Dis-	"	150	
	trict (access)	"	1,251	
820	Tukituki River Bridge (£1 for £2)		500	
821	Kaikora Stream Bridge	Waipawa	100	
822	Maharakeke Stream Bridge	Waipukurau	100	
823	Mangapurakau Stream Bridge	and Waipawa Dannevirke	250	
824	Onga Onga River Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waipawa	$\begin{array}{c} 225 \\ 225 \end{array}$	
825	Piripiri Block	Dannevirke	1,200	
826	Ruahine	Waipawa	50	
827	Tamaki No. 1 to Law Road	Dann ev irke	57 0	-
828	Tamaki River Road	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	450	
829	Tangarewai River Bridge and approaches (£1 for £1)	Waipawa	250	
830	To Kouka (£1 for £1)		100	
831	Waipawamate	"	250	
832	Kawhatau River Bridge (£1 for £1)	Rangitikei	1,256	
833	Makino Gorge Bridge		150	
834	Mangawharariki Bridge and ap-	Kiwitea	600	1
835	proaches (£1 for £1) Potaka	Rangitikai	60	
836	Rangitikei Bridge (Omatane)	Rangitikei	2,350	
837	Rangitikei River Bridge (Taoroa),	"	250	}
-	(£1 for £1), (on account of	"		
00:	£1,250)		1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2	
838	Apiti Main South (£100, £1 for £1)	Kiwitea	200	[7]. y.A.
839	Cliff Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	1